
CHOLET 0
LE PONTREAU 4 4
St LEGER SOUS CHOLET 3,5 7,5
LE MAY SUR EVRE 5,5 13
DIRECTION ANDREZE
CAR. LA BILLONNIERE  A DROITE 3,5 16,5
LA JUBAUDIERE 3 19,5
CAR. LA MAY SUR EVRE/ CHEMILLE
A GAUCHE 3,5 23
CAR. LA CHAPELLE ROUSSELIN/
TREMENTINES A GAUCHE 5 28
LA CHAPELLE ROUSSELIN 4 32
St LEZIN 5 37
CHEMILLE 6,5 43,5
CHAMP SUR LAYON 13 56,5
VALANJOU 6 62,5
COSSE D'ANJOU 9,5 72
LA TOURLANDRY 3 75
VEZINS 3 78
CHANTELOUP LES BOIS 3,5 81,5
LES POTERIES 5,5 87
MAZIERES EN MAUGES 10,5 97,5
LA TESSOUALLE 5 102,5
CHOLET (PERIPHERIQUE) 4,5 107

CHOLET 0 CHOLET 0
LE PONTREAU 4 4 LE PONTREAU 4 4
St LEGER SOUS CHOLET 3,5 7,5 St LEGER SOUS CHOLET 3,5 7,5
LE MAY SUR EVRE 5,5 13 LE MAY SUR EVRE 5,5 13
DIRECTION ANDREZE DIRECTION CHEMILLE
CAR. LA BILLONNIERE  A DROITE 3,5 16,5 CAR. LA CHAPELLE ROUSSELIN/ 10 17,5
LA JUBAUDIERE  A DROITE 3,5 16,5 TREMENTINES A GAUCHE 4,5 22
LA JUBAUDIERE 3 19,5 LA CHAPELLE ROUSSELIN 4 26
CAR. LA MAY SUR EVRE/ CHEMILLE CHEMILLE 5,5 31,5
A GAUCHE 3,5 23 DIRECTION VALANJOU 3 34,5
CAR. LA CHAPELLE ROUSSELIN/ MELAY 3 37,5
TREMENTINES A GAUCHE 5 28 COSSE D'ANJOU 2,5 40
LA CHAPELLE ROUSSELIN 4 32 LA TOURLANDRY 2,5 42,5
CHEMILLE 5,5 37,5 VEZINS 3,5 46
DIRECTION VALANJOU CHANTELOUP LES BOIS 3,5 49,5
COSSE D'ANJOU 13 50,5 TOUTLEMONDE 8,5 58
LA TOURLANDRY 3 53,5 MAZIERES EN MAUGES 5 63
VEZINS 3 56,5 LA TESSOUALLE 5 68
CHANTELOUP LES BOIS 3,5 60 CHOLET (PERIPHERIQUE) 4,5 72,5
TOUTLEMONDE 8,5 68,5
MAZIERES EN MAUGES 5 73,5
LA TESSOUALLE 5 78,5
CHOLET (PERIPHERIQUE) 4,5 83

C. V. S. WE. 36 B C. V. S. WE. 36 C

DEN.  653 m                OPEN. : 14513979 DEN. : 559 m                    OPEN. : 14514160

C. V. S. WE. 36 A

DEN. : 778 m                    OPEN. : 14511587

DIMANCHE 27 JUILLET 2025

DEPART PLACE TRAVOT

8 H


